Note: The information presented below is based on the paper claim format; please adopt this information to electronic equivalent fields in your software systems. The coding information discussed in this document and sample form is provided for informational purposes only, is subject to change, and should not be construed as legal advice. The codes listed below may not apply to all patients or to all health plans; providers should exercise independent clinical judgment when selecting codes and submitting claims to accurately reflect the services and products furnished to a specific patient.

**Box 21, Diagnosis Code**
Enter the appropriate ICD-10-CM code for the patient’s diagnosis/condition.

**Box 21, ICD Indicator:** enter 0 to indicate the ICD code set.

**Box 24D, Procedure Code**
Enter the appropriate CPT* code to denote intravitreal injection.

**Box 24D, Product Code**
Enter HCPCS code J0178 to represent EYLEA® (aflibercept) Injection.

Note: State Medicaid agencies, secondaries, and some private payers may require providers to report the EYLEA NDC (61755-0005-02) in addition to HCPCS code J0178; however, the NDC is not required for Medicare claims.

**Box 24G, Units Administration**
J0178 has a unit descriptor of 1 mg; report 2 units of the code when billing for a 2 mg injection of EYLEA.

---

*CPT copyright 2011 American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association. Applicable FARS/DFARS Restrictions Apply to Government Use. Fee schedules, relative value units, conversion factors and/or related components are not assigned by the AMA, are not part of CPT, and the AMA is not recommending their use. TheAMA does not directly or indirectly practice medicine or dispense medical services. The AMA assumes no liability for data contained or not contained herein.